
Dennis Maples 
General Manager

Dennis.Maples@excelinteriordoor.com

Andrew Spanbauer 
CFO/Controller

Andrew.Spanbauer@excelinteriordoor.com

Oscar Stripling 
Office Manager

Oscar.Stripling@excelinteriordoor.com

Stacy Lacy 
Order Entry/ Invoicing/Receivables/ Shipping Clerk

Stacy.Lacy@excelinteriordoor.com

Kathy Ball
Production Scheduling/Inventory Control/Receptionist

Kathy.Ball@excelinteriordoor.com

Michelle Tapscott
Accounts Payable/Accounts Receivable

Michelle.Tapscott@excelinteriordoor.com

Shane Parker
Plant Production Manager

Shane.Parker@excelinteriordoor.com

Excel Interior Door
1101 Young Drive SE, Hartselle, AL 35640

Phone: 256.773.1201 Fax: 256.773.1220


